
Kleines Einsteigerturnier

Berlin, 23.09.2012

Klasse

F-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

25kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Dominik Grunst VfL Tegel
SS 8:5

52
1:15

03
 1  5  2  8 0 4.II

2 Leon Dalluge SV Luftfahrt Ringen Berlin
4:00

01
AS 0:0

54
0:55

03
 1  5  1  5 0 5.III

3 Felix Liedtke SV Luftfahrt Ringen Berlin
SS 15:2

54
SS 5:0

51
SS 7:0

52
 3 15  4 27 1 1.I

4 Johanine Kipsch SV Luftfahrt Ringen Berlin
1:40

03
0:01

02
 0  0  0  2 0 8.

Pool B

1 Samuel Censik 1. RC Niederndodeleben
0:30

02
0:10

03
 0  0  0  3 0 7.

2 Melvin Hiller SV Preußen Berlin
SS 4:3

51
3:40

04
0:20

03
 1  5  1  4 0 6.III

3 Fernando Mahmoud SV Luftfahrt Ringen Berlin
SS 7:3

54
SS 4:0

51
SS 3:0

52
 3 15  3 14 0 2.I

4 Antonius Schramm SV Luftfahrt Ringen Berlin
1:50

03
SS 6:0

52
 1  5  2  9 0 3.II

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

2-3 Leon Dalluge - Felix Liedtke

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Melvin Hiller - Fernando Mahmoud

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 2 Leon Dalluge SV Luftfahrt Ringen Berlin 3 5.PS 8:5

Pool B 2 Melvin Hiller SV Preußen Berlin 1 6.06:00

Pool A 1 Dominik Grunst VfL Tegel 0 4.00:25

Pool B 4 Antonius Schramm SV Luftfahrt Ringen Berlin 5 3.SS 0:6

Pool A 3 Felix Liedtke SV Luftfahrt Ringen Berlin 5 1.SS 7:0

Pool B 3 Fernando Mahmoud SV Luftfahrt Ringen Berlin 0 2.00:35
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